Puesto

O 0o NO UL B WN -

A DA W WWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRERR R
WNOONOODU D WNRPRPOOVOWOOEUPE WNRPROONOOODUDWNLERO

| PRUEBA SENIOR CLM TORNEO MEMORIAL A.G.C CODIGO 8843 15 Febrero 2026

Jugador
Gdémez Garcia, Javier
Perez-sauquillo Perez, Mariano
Vizcaino Mora, Carlos
Garcia Olmedo, Francisco

Balmaseda Tapiador, Jose Antonio
Martin-serrano Romero, Ramén Antonio
Coronado Tordesillas, Jose Maria

Robles Barragan, Miguel
Gomez Garcia, Leandro
Camuiias Cafiadas, Emiliano
Martinez Soriano, Juan Antonio
Huete Perez, Luis

Sanchez Serrano, Luis

Sobrino Serrano, Manuel
Trujillo Sobrino, Francisco
Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio

Fernandez Exposito, Jose Antonio

Trujillo Ruiz, José Antonio
Guarnizo Funez, Agustin
Moreno Baeza, Manuel Luis
Rivera Blanca, Juan Andres
Maeso Toribio, Antonio
Pefia Sanchez, Carlos
Zambrano Mayer, Diego
Sanchez Aparicio, Cecilio
Yuste Rodriguez, José
Aldana Nieto, Cristina
Melendo Hernandez, Jose
Rodriguez Ruedas, Jose
Zarco Gonzalez, Toribio
Navas Linares, Privato
Ruiz Garcia-quilon, David
Poblete Guerrero, Jjose
Florez Blanco, Antonio
Navas Linares, Pedro Lorenzo
Martin Ruiz, Aurelia
Cabello Rodriguez, Ovidio
Carvajal Garcia, Anselmo
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8843391075
8843417723
8843164039
8843287116
8843327461
8843413970
8843447999
8843646307
8843816952
8843398261
8843420493
8843771297
8843402209
8843950737
8843395399
8843397414
8843403916
8843432956
8843439299
8843398636
8843432955
8843953795
8843399225
8843403079
8831323276
8843423308
8843391070
8843905417
8843981503
8843464291
8843403082
8843389070
8843398322
8843397639
8843445363
8843816953
8843771556
8843409423
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Fecha de

nacimiento
14/04/1970
10/04/1948
10/01/1956
02/01/1967
11/01/1955
03/04/1971
01/02/1969
23/06/1967
12/02/1960
25/03/1961
27/11/1971
13/01/1953
20/09/1966
13/09/1961
02/10/1953
09/07/1975
22/05/1963
04/05/1957
16/07/1950
20/04/1964
07/07/1957
18/01/1962
27/01/1969
05/10/1969
08/11/1959
07/02/1960
29/11/1976
30/12/1959
18/02/1965
01/06/1957
03/06/1953
01/07/1972
14/12/1953
28/11/1958
29/06/1958
11/09/1962
20/04/1949
21/04/1949



