

I PRUEBA SENIOR CLM TORNEO MEMORIAL A.G.C CODIGO 8843 15 Febrero 2026

Puesto	Jugador	Puntos	HDP	Licencia	Género	Categoría	Fecha de nacimiento
1	Gómez García, Javier	33	7	8843391075	M	SENIOR	14/04/1970
2	Perez-sauquillo Perez, Mariano	33	13	8843417723	M	SENIOR	10/04/1948
3	Vizcaino Mora, Carlos	33	20	8843164039	M	SENIOR	10/01/1956
4	Garcia Olmedo, Francisco	32	12	8843287116	M	SENIOR	02/01/1967
5	Balmaseda Tapiador, Jose Antonio	31	6	8843327461	M	SENIOR	11/01/1955
6	Martín-serrano Romero, Ramón Antonio	31	17	8843413970	M	SENIOR	03/04/1971
7	Coronado Tordesillas, Jose Maria	30	17	8843447999	M	SENIOR	01/02/1969
8	Robles Barragan, Miguel	29	9	8843646307	M	SENIOR	23/06/1967
9	Gomez Garcia, Leandro	29	17	8843816952	M	SENIOR	12/02/1960
10	Camuñas Cañadas, Emiliano	28	7	8843398261	M	SENIOR	25/03/1961
11	Martinez Soriano, Juan Antonio	28	8	8843420493	M	SENIOR	27/11/1971
12	Huete Perez, Luis	28	17	8843771297	M	SENIOR	13/01/1953
13	Sanchez Serrano, Luis	27	13	8843402209	M	SENIOR	20/09/1966
14	Sobrino Serrano, Manuel	26	9	8843950737	M	SENIOR	13/09/1961
15	Trujillo Sobrino, Francisco	26	10	8843395399	M	SENIOR	02/10/1953
16	Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio	26	11	8843397414	M	SENIOR	09/07/1975
17	Fernandez Exposito, Jose Antonio	26	19	8843403916	M	SENIOR	22/05/1963
19	Trujillo Ruiz, José Antonio	25	1	8843432956	M	SENIOR	04/05/1957
20	Guarnizo Funez, Agustin	25	10	8843439299	M	SENIOR	16/07/1950
21	Moreno Baeza, Manuel Luis	25	19	8843398636	M	SENIOR	20/04/1964
22	Rivera Blanca, Juan Andres	24	2	8843432955	M	SENIOR	07/07/1957
23	Maeso Toribio, Antonio	24	5	8843953795	M	SENIOR	18/01/1962
24	Peña Sánchez, Carlos	24	9	8843399225	M	SENIOR	27/01/1969
25	Zambrano Mayer, Diego	24	14	8843403079	M	SENIOR	05/10/1969
26	Sanchez Aparicio , Cecilio	24	17	8831323276	M	SENIOR	08/11/1959
28	Yuste Rodríguez, José	23	19	8843423308	M	SENIOR	07/02/1960
29	Aldana Nieto, Cristina	23	20	8843391070	F	SENIOR	29/11/1976
30	Melendo Hernandez, Jose	22	11	8843905417	M	SENIOR	30/12/1959
31	Rodriguez Ruedas, Jose	22	12	8843981503	M	SENIOR	18/02/1965
32	Zarco González, Toribio	22	16	8843464291	M	SENIOR	01/06/1957
33	Navas Linares, Privato	22	20	8843403082	M	SENIOR	03/06/1953
34	Ruiz Garcia-quilòn, David	19	5	8843389070	M	SENIOR	01/07/1972
35	Poblete Guerrero, Jjose	19	12	8843398322	M	SENIOR	14/12/1953
36	Florez Blanco, Antonio	19	16	8843397639	M	SENIOR	28/11/1958
37	Navas Linares, Pedro Lorenzo	18	13	8843445363	M	SENIOR	29/06/1958
38	Martin Ruiz, Aurelia	18	17	8843816953	F	SENIOR	11/09/1962
42	Cabello Rodriguez, Ovidio	16	12	8843771556	M	SENIOR	20/04/1949
43	Carvajal Garcia, Anselmo	15	18	8843409423	M	SENIOR	21/04/1949